
29th November 12:00-1:00 pm.

25th November 12:00-1:00 pm.

30th September 12:00-1:00 pm.

27th September 12:00-1:00 pm.

23rd September 12:00-1:00 pm.

Reading Short-answer questions

Noviembre2024-2

TUTORING FOR INTERNATIONAL 
ENGLISH EXAM PREPARATION

2024

Participate in 
synchronous sessions 

with English Area 
instructors! 

Each session lasts 1 hour and focuses on a speci�c skill (Reading, Writing, Listening, 
Speaking).                                                                                                    

The preparation is aimed at intermediate B1 and B2 levels according to the CEFR, 
but the strategies can be useful for all levels.                                                                                                                       

To participate, you need to check the group tutoring schedule and register on the 
ASK platform (Click here to learn about the registration process). Participants will 
receive the Zoom connection link for the tutoring session via email.

Sessions have a maximum number of participants, so prior registration is required. 

You can participate in as many sessions as you like! 
Remember that the sessions are 

via remote access on Zoom.

Escuela de 
Ciencias Humanas

Learn new strategies 
and put them into 

practice! 

Get to know the structure of 
di�erent types of 

international English exams 
and the most common 
exercises for each skill!

16th August

23rd August

26th August

30th August

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

Listening

Writing

Speaking

Listening

DATE HOUR SKILL TOPIC

Integrated writing task

Integrated speaking tasks

Multiple choice extracts

Multiple choice

AUGUST

2nd September

6th September

9th September

13th September

16th September

20th September

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

Speaking

Listening

Reading

Speaking

Speaking

Listening

DATE HOUR SKILL TOPIC

Multiple choice extracts

Short-answer questions

Interview

Integrated speaking tasks

Integrated speaking tasks

Multiple choice extracts

SEPTEMBER

4th October 12:00-1:00 pm.

DATE HOUR SKILL TOPIC

7th October 12:00-1:00 pm.

11th October 12:00-1:00 pm.

21st October 12:00-1:00 pm.

25th October 12:00-1:00 pm.

28th October 12:00-1:00 pm.

OCTOBER

22nd November 12:00-1:00 pm.

Speaking Integrated speaking tasks

1st November

6th November

8th November

13th november

15th November

18th November

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

12:00-1:00 pm.

Reading

Speaking

Speaking

Listening

Reading

Speaking

DATE HOUR SKILL TOPIC

Multiple choice extracts

Integrated speaking tasks

Multiple choice extracts

Short-answer questions

Short-answer questions

Interview

NOVEMBER

CONTACT
                                                                                        .O�ce hours: Monday to Friday 7:00 am - 1:00 pm & 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

@rosarioenglisharea  @rosar io_engl ish_area +57 302 663 65 93. 

Reading

Speaking

Short-answer questions

Interview

Speaking Integrated speaking tasks

Speaking Interview

Listening Multiple choice extracts

Reading Short-answer questions

Listening Multiple choice extracts

Writing Integrated writing task

Speaking Integrated speaking tasks

Listening Multiple choice extracts

PROXIMAMENTE

OFERTA 
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